
2024-2025 MEN's HOUSE LEAGUE PLAYERS CONTACT LIST

1 Brian HOWARD brianhoward@rogers.com (416) 509-1055

1 Doug Shinobu dshinobu@gmail.com 4164569527

1 Ian Mucignat ian.mucignat@mortgagegroup.com 6476338025

1 Jeffrey Fine j.fine4@yahoo.ca 4167253501

1 Jerry Gajewski jerrygajewski@hotmail.com 4164856092

1 Jesse Delaney delaneyjw@gmail.com 4168954269

1 Juris Kornets juris1@rogers.com 6472218166

1 Martin Chung martin1122.chung@gmail.com 416-721-6140

1 Michael Kwok stemcell@hotmail.com 4168455797

1 Mike Heslington mike.heslington@rogers.com 416 884 0060

1 Paul Clappison PECLAPPISON@HOTMAIL.COM 4162850386

1 Peter Turcot peterturcot@gmail.com (416) 570-4260

1 Peter Storms peterlstorms@hotmail.com 4166182891

1 Plamen Tonkovski PTONKOVSKI@GMAIL.COM 4167261443

1 Reza Fouladgar rayfouli@gmail.com 6472866127

1 Syroos Mohsenzadeh syroosm@yahoo.com 4164549008

1 Wayne Caswell pwcaswell@sympatico.ca 9055085581

2 Gordon DENNING gord_denning@yahoo.com (647) 220-3603

2 David Wood Dwood@bellnet.ca 4165802315

2 Gary Margolis garymargolis@hotmail.com 6479367921

2 George Blasby blasby.grauer@bell.net 6473934475

2 Jim Amar jimamar2020@gmail.com 4169972001

2 Joel Shore shorejoel@gmail.com 647 774-8234

2 John Chen jjchen716@gmail.com 4373283888

2 Madis Kreem mkreem@bell.net 6478306978

2 Mark Crestohl mark.crestohl@gmail.com 4167264953

2 Nicholas Louza nlouza@me.com 6479756117

2 Paul Kilback pkilback@saloonmedia.com 4165544442

2 Rob Glen raglen@sympatico.ca 6472260642

2 Robert Munro robert.munro.candc@gmail.com 6473939695

2 Saul Organ sorgan@sympatico.ca 4164848548

2 Steve Mullins s.mullins200@gmail.com 416-226-9684

2 Steven Duchen duchen@hotmail.com 4164096666

2 Wayne Snell wsnell1691@rogers.com 6472917357

3 Rob Wright rvwright4@gmail.com (647) 655-8777

3 Adam Griff adamg88@yahoo.ca 4167892624

3 Adrian Kumar Adrian_kumar@hotmail.com 6147870577

3 Baogui Wang baohy@yahoo.com 4379937785

3 Colin Garland colingarland@sympatico.ca 4165291144

3 Dan Carthew dgcarthew@gmail.com 4167093626

3 David Currie fyvie58@gmail.com 6479900137

3 Don Garvey fitspeedy@hotmail.com 416-886-2390



3 Edward Wong edwardwong.forum@gmail.com 289-716-7838

3 Gary Hoyer gary.hoyer@gmail.com 4168347059

3 Giri (Srini) Giridhar srinigiridhar@gmail.com 6472311418

3 Izzy Grafstein igrafstein@hotmail.com 4167235918

3 Jack Xu jack_xu02@hotmail.com 4163887221

3 John Vetta johnandsilvanavetta@rogers.com 6472734927

3 Michael Law mike.law@rogers.com 4164189277

3 Milos Markovic mmilos011@gmail.com 4167065299

3 Rob Martyn robmartyn3@gmail.com 4163037560

4 Joe MANCUSO joemancuso10@gmail.com (416) 890-7976

4 Bill Gillespie billgillesp@gmail.com 6477864332

4 Brian Yano ruready2retire65@gmail.com 4162681073

4 Edward Young edwardyoung@rogers.com 416 917-4551

4 Fred MCWILLIAMS fredmcwilliams@rogers.com 6472906931

4 Gordon Trieu gordontrieu31@hotmail.com 4163184741

4 John Beare johnbeare@hotmail.com 4169853656

4 Jon Lechter Jglechter@aol.com 4168791586

4 Luis Vargas luisdatec@gmail.com 6475589520

4 Paul Martella wphammer@sympatico.ca 4164146000

4 Peter Herman p.herman@utoronto.ca 4165007722

4 Raj Mathur mathurraj@hotmail.com 6479209192

4 Ron Armstrong ron.armstrong10@gmail.com 416-807-4831

4 Ross Hollingshead  (1 Hourross.hollingshead@bell.net 4164455387

4 Russell Axford russell@vitalfew.ca 4168355202

4 Stuart Cumner cumnersr@gmail.com 9057091794

4 Ted Bravakis ted_bravakis@hotmail.com 4165804477

5 Jose RIDOUT-POLAR joseridouttpolar@gmail.com (647) 825-2305

5 Anthony Oliveira Anthony888oliveira@gmail.com 6478801705

5 Benu Sapira bsapira@robers.com 416 223-7096

5 Donato DanDigiacomo dannydi@rogers.com 416-347-2061

5 Evelio Goderich evelio.goderich@gmail.com 4163007592

5 Guy Skipworth skipworthg@gmail.com 6479290976

5 Jim Brown jbad2.brown@gmail.com 4165681227

5 John Di Costanzo john@duegood.com 4163177725

5 Johnny Chow johnchow68@gmail.com 6474002578

5 Mike Weir mike.weir@rogers.com 4164495277

5 Nick Papadakis premiermusic@sympatico.ca 4166570368

5 Richard Green equicap@sympatico.ca 4169314636

5 Robert Rinkoff rrinkoff@torontomu.ca 416-992-6049

5 Sven Walker sven_walker@hotmail.com 6472043147

5 Thomas Giannitsopoulou tomgianni@hotmail.com 4169011813

5 Thomas MacDonald thomasmac@bell.net 4162201497

5 Tony Kurec tonykurec@gmail.com 4165127077



6 Nigel McCLEAN nigel61_tennis@icloud.com (416) 540-3010

6 Bela Matyas belamatyas14@gmail.com 4165102442

6 Brian Young Agent@homepainterstoronto.com 4165804344

6 David KIM ikimjbnb@gmail.com 4169931785

6 Edward Zilli edwardzilli@gmail.com 4165665563

6 Fred Yagi Fyagi007@gmail.com 4165207221

6 Jay Coghill jdcogs@gmail.com 6472314542

6 Karim Khamis karim.khamis1978@gmail.com 416-904-6346

6 Ken Phan ken.phan@gmail.com 4166167357

6 Michael Bilyk mike9b@gmail.com 6479200431

6 Pal Jarossy pal.jarossy@gmail.com 4167288764

6 Peter Johnson pj.beavercreek@gmail.com 3124804408

6 Rakesh Tiku rakeshtiku1@gmail.com 4162748065

6 Ray Tsang ray.limai@gmail.com 647-636-3612

6 Shubham Bhatia shubhambhatia33@gmail.com 6478067382

6 Stephen Rice rice3176@gmail.com 4169093156

6 Ted Zubek tzubek@sympatico.ca 4168806123

Kunj SHAH  (North Bubble kunj@nywintertennisclub.com (416) 494-0225

Monitor   (East Bubble) (416) 391-3962

To Be Assigned Daniel Bloch DANIELBLOCH305@GMAIL.COM (416) 666-0311

To Be Assigned Ken Chan knch97@gmail.com 4169922279

No Show Micky Wong micky.wong16@gmail.com 416-562-4500

No Show Christian Castel Christiangcastel@gmail.com 416-406-0331

No Show Albert Amar albert@barcodeapps.com 4168890567

No Show Allen Charney alcharney@rogers.com 416 529 5659

No Show Amir kianifar kianifaramirali@gmail.com 6474607753

No Show Dan Eng dan.eng.wp@gmail.com 4164813422

No Show Evaristo Abreo evarcaro@gmail.com 416-261-4958

No Show Howard Sahsuvar sahsuvar@rogers.com 6479665765

No Show Jimmie Na jimmy716na@gmail.com 6475519426


